nombre

YARA MARCELA
JORGE HUMBERTO
CAMILO ANTONIO
LEISA YAMILETH
DANA ELIN
EVIDELIA YANISET
ANGELINE ANELIS
SELENE GIBELLYS
VICTOR MANUEL
JAVIER ANTONIO
LUIS ALBERTO
ANIBAL ANTONIO
JACKSON ALCIDES
RICHARD ENRIQUE
OYDEL DEMETRIO
HANSEL JOSUE
EDWIN DAVID
SALVADOR

JAIRO ALBERTO
ELIAS ARTURO
GASPAR AUGUSTO
RICARDO ARTURO
JULIO CESAR
RODNEY IBRAHIN
ENRIQUE LEONARDO
JOSE EMMANUEL
ALEX ROBERTO
MANUEL ANTONIO
JEAN CARLOS
HERIBERTO DARISNEL
RAFAEL GUILLERMO
RICARDO ANTHONY
JOSE FRANKLIN
PAOLA MICHELLE
ALLISON CHRISTINE
SARA ISABEL
LEONARDO ENRIQUE
IRVING

PAULETTE KATYUSCA
SEILY OSIRIS
FAUSTINO
RICARDO ALBERTO
MARYURI LINETH
VIELKA JOHANA
EDGAR AURELIO
OSCAR EUSEBIO
ERIKA IBETH
MARLENIS YISEL
ABEL ABDIEL

IRVIN RAFAEL
JAYME JAVIERI
ADELAIDA ANAYS
JAIME ANTONIO
YELISBETH MACIEL
IVAN JAVIER

JUAN ANTONIO
ANA DEL CARMEN
JOHANA MARIEL
JENRY YOMEINY
VICTOR MANUEL
ANAIKA LARISSA
LILIBETH DEL CARMEN
RUBEN DARIO
MAXIMO

DAMARIS JUDITH
YOMAYRA YITZEL
JUAN CARLOS
ALBIS ALEXI

apellido
CHANDECK MADRID
BURGOS VERGARA
ARENAS MARTINEZ
GUILLEN QUINTERO
ROBLES DE LEON DE LEIVA
MOGORUZA BATISTA
AYALA BEDOYA
HENRIQUEZ MURILLO
DONOVAN PONCE
MUNOZ RAMIREZ
LOPEZ
PEREZ FERNANDEZ
CAMARENA BUSTAMANTE
GONZALEZ
DE LEON HERRERA
SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ
BATISTA AMAYA
CASTILLO PINEDA
REYES REYNA
HERAZO ROJAS
GONZALEZ BUITRAGO
RU{Z GUTIERREZ
VELASQUEZ GONZALEZ
NAVARRO BARRIOS
PEARCEY BEITIA
MEDINA RODRIGUEZ
BONILLA RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ
PEREZ CAMARGO
CALVO GONZALEZ
VELASQUEZ HERNANDEZ
GARCIA CASTILLO
SANTANA FEDEE
DE LA ROSA ISAZA
COLON CASTILLO
MORRIS VASQUEZ
ARGUELLO JUAREZ
SMITH VILLEGAS
MILLER ALFARO
TORRENTES BAKER
ACOSTA MEJIA
LOPEZ
ARAUZ NUNEZ
CORREA MORALES
GORDON RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ RIVAS
BERNAL VILLARRETA
APOLAYO GIL
RINCON WOOD
DE LA ESPADA ARAUJO
MACK ARDILA
CUENTAS MARTINEZ
CIANCA
PERALTA RAMIREZ
MENCOMO HERNANDEZ
CEDENO RAMOS
CEDENO DE PIMENTEL
RODRIGUEZ URENA
VASQUEZ VEGA
BATISTA CEDENO
BONILLA DE LEON
GARCIA MIRANDA
PEREZ SAMANIEGO
TREJOS GOVEA
GOMEZ PEREZ
AYARZA SOLANO
PITTY MARTINEZ
ROMERO MORALEZ

cedula
8-456-577
8-808-584
8-462-65
6-706-861
8-761-2409
3-718-975
8-962-1376
8-907-1171
8-477-390
8-278-561
8-736-111
8-797-2387
2-708-339
8-753-1156
8-822-1950
4-744-320
8-923-1673
8-839-2263
8-817-79
8-717-1220
8-731-901
8-484-801
8-518-233
8-856-176
8-837-1272
8-877-689
8-226-1160
2-97-1870
8-770-205
8-810-1902
8-742-2346
8-812-2343
4-242-181
8-913-2423
8-926-2342
8-930-377
1-733-2245
1-718-2228
1-719-1123
1-715-477
4-145-955
8-720-2217
4-793-2446
4-716-1846
2-735-1982
2-718-1971
2-724-2284
2-742-1456
3-708-1735
3-723-1615
3-735-498
3-716-1143
5-715-1177
5-712-69
6-78-75
6-703-847
2-733-423
6-723-1985
7-708-295
7-709-1401
7-711-188
7-704-2212
8-808-1878
6-53-467
8-901-2433
8-796-624
9-219-523
9-727-1027

inicioLabores
03/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
06/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023
11/03/2023

cargo
ASESOR LEGAL |
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
TRABAJADOR MANUAL
SECRETARIA ||

SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
SECRETARIA |

SECRETARIA |

CONDUCTOR DE VEHiCULO
CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO

codigoCargo

8011060
6034011
9011031
91012
91011
91011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011
91011
91011
6034011
6034011

salarioMensual
1,500.00

692.00
650.00
868.00
775.00
775.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00
775.00
775.00
692.00
692.00






